
Product Picture Part # Dimensions Weight
L W H

Tire
Size

GVW
(gross vehicle

operating weight)

WC-UY700

WC-UY800

WC-UY900

65”
(165.10cm)

142”
(360.68cm)

27 lbs
(12.25kg)

70 Ton
(140,000lbs)

255 Ton
(510,000lbs)

35.3 lbs
(16.01kg)

16.25”
(41.28cm)

14.75”
(37.47cm)

14.75”
(37.47cm)

22”
(50.80cm)

15”
(38.10cm)

11”
(27.94cm)

400 Ton
(800,000lbs)

38 lbs
(17.24kg)

26”
(66.04cm)

16.5”
(41.91cm)

16.1”
(40.96cm)

165”
(419.10cm)

www.DriverIndustrial.com

HEAVY EQUIPMENT
Wheel  Chocks

®

A Brand of 
®

For More Information Call or Visit Us Online Today!

Testing & qualification is required for individual vehicle for
correct product selection to meet site requirements.

Advised GVW is a guide only. This will vary due to environmental factors. Please complete an
adequate risk assessment before using chocks. Do not use chocks if chocks are damaged.


