

Specs at a Glance

HEAVY EQUIPMENT Wheel Chocks

Product Picture	Part #	Tire Size	Dimensions L W H		Weight	GVW (gross vehicle operating weight)	
	WC-UY700	65" (165.10cm)	16.25" (41.28cm)	14.75" (37.47cm)	14.75" (37.47cm)	27 lbs (12.25kg)	70 Ton (140,000lbs)
	WC-UY800	142" (360.68cm)	22" (50.80cm)	15" (38.10cm)	11" (27.94cm)	35.3 lbs (16.01kg)	255 Ton (510,000lbs)
	WC-UY900	165" (419.10cm)	26 " (66.04cm)	16.5" (41.91cm)	16.1" (40.96cm)	38 lbs (17.24kg)	400 Ton (800,000lbs)

Testing & qualification is required for individual vehicle for correct product selection to meet site requirements

ADDRESS:

2115 W. Mountain View Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85021 USA

2677 - 192 St. #107 Surrey, BC V3S 3X1 CA

T: 602.424.2500 **USA**

F: 602.424.9777

For More Information Call or Visit Us Online Today!

E: Sales@DriverIndustrial.com

T: 604.560.5080 CA

F: 604.560.5090

E: SalesCanada@SafetyWhips.com